
PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

53-16011 04/11-2016 001    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb Kollnes 

Dommere:  

Holmen, Svein Arild Larsen, Jan Atle 

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 UK1 P Gaupeskaret's Peggy / NO44183/15 Øvsttun, Bengt / Johnsen, Øystein

2 UK1 SV Sansas Alice / SE20229/2015 Størksen, Sidsel / Sollie, Ida

3 UK1 P Østagløtten's Janka / NO40274/15 Hamre, Åsmund / Hamre, Åsmund

4 UK1 GS Bashammerens Darling Mira / NO43964/15 Thorsen, Jens Arne / Thorsen, Jens Arne

5 UK1 IS Maestro / NO36427/15 Engevik, Rebecca / Johnsen, Øystein

6 UK1 KV Cosmos / NO48855/15 Hagen, Anniken / Hagen, Anniken

7 AK1 P Bendt's Gil / DK01994/2013 Waarøe, Ingrid Kristiane / Midtgarden, Talleiv

8 AK1 ES Yggaren's Argus / NO34009/14 Wold, Tom Ove / Wold, Tom Ove

9 AK1 ES Yggaren's Sussi / NO34016/14 Mellgren, Egil Dagfinn / Mellgren, Egil Dagfinn

10 AK1 ES Hamlagrø's Troya / NO50254/11 Johnsen, John / Johnsen, John

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

53-16011 04/11-2016 002    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb Soma/Tjelta 

Dommere:  

Sandanger, Per Lundevik, Njål Edwin 

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 AK1 ES Kritlelia's Kira / NO56422/09 Hardeland, Ove / Hardeland, Ove

2 AK1 KV Sør Holleias Ece Samsaya /  
NO46833/13

Simensrud, Anders / Simensrud, Anders

3 AK1 ES Tytingens Gaia / NO32603/14 Murberg, Terje Arnfinn / Murberg, Terje Arnfinn

4 AK1 ES Vardemyra's Blacki / NO33472/13 Wersland, Jan Arve / Wersland, Jan Arve

5 AK1 GS Østjylland's Sr Eck / DK13841/2013 Bowitz, Jørn Gunnar / Bowitz, Jørn Gunnar

6 AK1 ES Rotuas G-Kila / NO32498/13 Eritzland, Tore / Eritzland, Tore

7 AK1 KV Hantovegens Rashka / 09241/08 Nesse Ellinor/ Nyberg Thomas / Nesse, Ellinor

8 AK1 KV Sør Holleias Btf Jazz / 19498/08 Aasberg, Belinda/Simensrud, Anders / Simensrud, 
Anders

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

53-16011 05/11-2016 003    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb Krossberg 

Dommere:  

Bowitz, Jørn Gunnar Kristiansen, Kjetil 

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 UK2 P Gaupeskaret's Peggy / NO44183/15 Øvsttun, Bengt / Johnsen, Øystein

2 UK2 P Østagløtten's Janka / NO40274/15 Hamre, Åsmund / Hamre, Åsmund

3 UK2 ES Sørbølfjellet's Skàidi / NO32634/15 Sigvartsen, John Kenneth / Sigvartsen, John Kenneth

4 UK2 KM Rimmehuse's Sille / DK10078/2015 Stoss, Joachim / Stoss, Aleksander

5 AK2 ES Yggaren's Argus / NO34009/14 Wold, Tom Ove / Wold, Tom Ove

6 AK2 ES Grimasteggen's N E Jette / NO39061/13 Holmen, Svein Arild / Holmen, Svein Arild

7 AK2 GS Killian / NO37570/14 Tvedt, Marielle / Skeie, Rune

8 AK2 P Østagløtten's Ribot / 16315/08 Johnsen Øystein Og Hardeland Tom / Hardeland, Tom

9 AK2 P Bendt's Gil / DK01994/2013 Waarøe, Ingrid Kristiane / Midtgarden, Talleiv

10 AK2 GS Imingens Jf Mayhem / NO30952/10 Skeie, Rune/Tvedt, Anne Kimberly / Skeie, Rune

11 AK2 GS Børgsjitens Vd Nikita / NO48912/14 Hinna, Per Øyvind / Hinna, Per Øyvind

12 UK2 P Ln's Pointmann Salka / DK12122/2015 Waarøe, Ingrid Kristiane / Midtgarden, Talleiv

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

53-16011 05/11-2016 004    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb Soma/Tjelta 

Dommere:  

Torkildsen, Knut Årstad, Egil 

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 UK2 KV Åsheias Emb Zniff / NO45354/15 Lundevik, Njål Edwin / Lundevik, Njål Edwin

2 UK2 KV Cosmos / NO48855/15 Hagen, Anniken / Hagen, Anniken

3 UK2 GS Db Barack / NO51376/15 Furuseth, Jan / Furuseth, Jan

4 UK2 ES Maja / NO40281/15 Lorentzen, Ludvig / Lorentzen, Ludvig

5 UK2 SV Sansas Alice / SE20229/2015 Størksen, Sidsel / Sollie, Ida

6 AK2 ES Ildfoten's K-Eir / NO59081/10 Møllerop, Mette / Møllerop, Mette

7 AK2 KV Rypesnuta's Aoc Asi / NO31585/12 Vulovic, Stanko / Vulovic, Stanko

8 AK2 ES Tytingens Gaia / NO32603/14 Murberg, Terje Arnfinn / Murberg, Terje Arnfinn

9 AK2 P Røynåsen's Nitro / NO58506/12 Vatne, Kristian / Vatne, Kristian

10 AK2 P Gloføklias Rango / NO52784/12 Smith-Meyer, Steinulf / Smith-Meyer, Steinulf

11 AK2 ES Jentefjellet's Blid / NO43961/14 Møllerop, Mette / Møllerop, Mette

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

53-16011 06/11-2016 005    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb Soma/Tjelta 

Dommere:  

Kristiansen, Alexander Kristiansen, Kjetil 

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 UK3 ES Maja / NO40281/15 Lorentzen, Ludvig / Lorentzen, Ludvig

2 UK3 SV Sansas Alice / SE20229/2015 Størksen, Sidsel / Sollie, Ida

3 UK3 P Østagløtten's Janka / NO40274/15 Hamre, Åsmund / Hamre, Åsmund

4 AK3 ES Yggaren's Sussi / NO34016/14 Mellgren, Egil Dagfinn / Mellgren, Egil Dagfinn

5 AK3 P Gloføklias Rango / NO52784/12 Smith-Meyer, Steinulf / Smith-Meyer, Steinulf

6 AK3 GS Børgsjitens Vd Nikita / NO48912/14 Hinna, Per Øyvind / Hinna, Per Øyvind

7 AK3 GS Østjylland's Sr Eck / DK13841/2013 Bowitz, Jørn Gunnar / Bowitz, Jørn Gunnar

8 AK3 GS Mia / 08509/07 Frantzen, Bengt / Lund, Catrine K M

9 AK3 P Østagløtten's Ribot / 16315/08 Johnsen Øystein Og Hardeland Tom / Hardeland, Tom

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

53-16011 06/11-2016 006    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb Kollnes 

Dommere:  

Skeie, Rune Møllerop, Mette 

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 UK3 KV Cosmos / NO48855/15 Hagen, Anniken / Hagen, Anniken

2 UK3 GS Db Barack / NO51376/15 Furuseth, Jan / Furuseth, Jan

3 UK3 P Gaupeskaret's Pyro / NO44178/15 Borcherding, Andreas / Borcherding, Andreas

4 AK3 ES Tytingens Gaia / NO32603/14 Murberg, Terje Arnfinn / Murberg, Terje Arnfinn

5 AK3 KV Sør Holleias Btf Jazz / 19498/08 Aasberg, Belinda/Simensrud, Anders / Simensrud, 
Anders

6 AK3 ES Grimasteggen's N E Jette /  
NO39061/13

Holmen, Svein Arild / Holmen, Svein Arild

7 AK3 KV Sør Holleias Ece Samsaya /  
NO46833/13

Simensrud, Anders / Simensrud, Anders

8 AK3 P Bendt's Gil / DK01994/2013 Waarøe, Ingrid Kristiane / Midtgarden, Talleiv

9 AK3 P Høytjønna's Solo / NO41026/14 Søreng, Steffen Endresen / Søreng, Steffen Endresen

10 AK3 ES Vardemyra's Blacki / NO33472/13 Wersland, Jan Arve / Wersland, Jan Arve

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

53-16011 05/11-2016 007    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb  

Dommere:  

Nedrejord, Ola Lunden Lunne, Espen 

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 VK ES Sandy Av Oddresteinen / NO31182/13 Larsen, Jan Atle / Larsen, Jan Atle

2 VK ES Sandlona's Philippa / NO35297/11 Andersen, Kjell A / Andersen, Kjell A

3 VK KV Sør Holleias Cct Turbodysa / NO39614/10 Simensrud, Anders / Simensrud, Anders

4 VK KV Sør Holleias Btf Jazz / 19498/08 Aasberg, Belinda/Simensrud, Anders / 
Simensrud, Anders

5 VK ES Gumpefjellet's Susi / NO53101/09 Staddeland, Rune Halvorsen / Staddeland, Rune 
Halvorsen

6 VK ES Østkysten's Egon / DK13904/2009 Mauseth, Øyvind/Mork, Karen / Mauseth, 
Øyvind

7 VK ES Kritlelia's Kira / NO56422/09 Hardeland, Ove / Hardeland, Ove

8 VK ES Flørli's Miss Tallulah / 24312/08 Torkelsen, Anne Beth Og Morten / Torkelsen, 
Anne Beth

9 VK P Høytjønna's Solo / NO41026/14 Søreng, Steffen Endresen / Søreng, Steffen 
Endresen

10 VK ES Rotuas G-Kila / NO32498/13 Eritzland, Tore / Eritzland, Tore

11 VK ES Björnåns H Panigale / SE18899/2012 Staddeland, Rune Halvorsen / Staddeland, Rune 
Halvorsen

12 VK KV Hantovegens Rashka / 09241/08 Nesse Ellinor/ Nyberg Thomas / Nesse, Ellinor

13 VK GS Østjylland's Ambassadeur Des Femmes / 
DK15547/2011

Bowitz, Jørn Gunnar / Osberg, Lene

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 


